Paginanummer 1
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First Eun

LND Quall

Petteri Pirhonen FIN 2.221
Lasse Aberg SWE 2.314
Kimmo Rautama FIN 2.239
Dieter Jens DLD 2.262
Stefan Tornfeld SWE 2.343
Mario Schoene DLD 2.339
Martin Gramann AUS 2.198
Jussi Pihlajamaki FIN 2.283
Alf Zoder AUS 2.305
Gerard Hold AUS 2.204
Hans Peter Sutter SW  2.264
Roland Maischenbacher DLD 2.242
Karl Schmidl AUS 2.457
Gerd Kroesing DLD 2.664
Juhayusipola FIN 2.472

Klaus Kuonath DLD 4.1386
Rudolf Skrkanek AUS 2.432
Guiseppe Rosetti ITA 2.392
Jiri Micek €S5S 2.313
Hans Almvide SWE 4.505
Ulrika Hermansson SWE 2.375
Anders Gustafsson SWE 2.380
Gianfrance Bendandi ITA 2.376
Luca Dalmonte ITA 2.334
Peter Lala AUS 2.399
Veli-Matti Kantanua FIN 2.551
Vliado Okali CsSs 2.377
Anssi Raty FIN 2.376
Gianni Baccarini I1TA 2.431
Kurt Martinek AUS 2.374
Josef Hajek CSS 6.270
Thomas Dahlgvist SWE 2.393
Eduard Bartovsky AUS 2.495
Jurgen Krosta DLD 2.468
Ralph Klose DLD 2.393
Kurt Draxl DLD 2.487
Claudio Venturi ITA 2.545
Thomas Weckerle DLD 2.562
Pierre Kaiser SW 2.454
Iris Gruter SW 2.512
Jan Kieslich CSS 2.463
Massimo Prato ITA 2.6859
Andrea Balducci ITA 2.852
Mervin Hunt st . : 2.802
Horst Wochinger S alUS 2.702
Jan Kasanicky J Z)CSS 2.734
Tina Martinek AUS 7.032
Savorani Roberto TA 2.568
Zdenek Benes CsSs 2.714
Ian Barker GB 2.837
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LUGU 5Ya TER

Paginanummer

" MACCHINE | MONLEPER UFFICIO

" FOTOCOPIATRICH
*RAEOISTRATORI DI CASSA
" COMFUTERS

* TELEFAX

02/04/90
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EUROPEANCHAMPIONSHIP SLOTRACEN IN LUGO

NAHE

Martin Gramann
Mario Schoene
Anders Gustafsson
hnimmo Rautama
Karl Schmidl
Petteri Pirhonen
Eduard Bartovsky
Lasse Aberg
Alf Zoder
Vlado QOkali
Juhayusipola
Gerard Hold
Jan Kieslich
Ulrika Hermansson
Jussi Pihlajamaki
Josef Hajek
Dieter Jens
Jurgen Krosta
Kurt Hartinek
Ralph Klose
Roland Maischenbacher
Andrea Balducci
Klaus Kuonath
Veli-Hatti Kantamua
Anssi Raty
Guiseppe Rosetti
Gianni Baccarini
Stefan Tornfeld
Reto Kunz
Luca Dalmonte

First Run

LND Quall

AUS
DLD
SWE

FIN
AUS
FIN
AUS
SWE
AUS
CSS
FIN
AUS

- 885

SWE
FIN
€SS
DLD
DLD
AUS
DLD
DLD
ITA
DLD
FIN
FIN
ITA
ITA
SWE
SW

ITA
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. 437
.'B25
. 380
. 508
. 457
.501
. 564
.569
. 499
. 463
. 597
. 448
.638
. 465
. 467
.458
. 550
. 720
.548
.514
. 485
.854
. 741
. 669
. 524
. 718
.584
. 468
. 585
. 563

ITALILA 1990

KwalZ Total

result

heath
2.439 0.00
2.607 0.00
2.434 0.00
2.530 G. G0
2.497 0.00
2.503 0.00
2.596 0.00
2.581 0.00
2.564 0.00
2.480 0.00
2.692 254.02
2.460 0.00
2.640 244.30
2.488 0.00
2873 0.00
2.465 0.00
Z.967 0.00
2.750 239.19
2.560 0.00
2.524 0.00
2.9514 0.00
Z. 869 225.03
2.743 244. 19
2.670 277.14
e e 0.00
2.727 251.04
2.602 229.05
2.468 0.00
2.6816 240.00
2.568 0.00
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Via Forn Baario, 108/2
48022 LUGO (As)

Tal (0545 2500

P. IVA 009400830305

Total
result
semi
final

434.03
438.05
436. 18
42C.C7
410.01
420. 18
419. 19
429.01
400. 11
391.01
388.06
376.02
372.03
369. 03
367. 16
44.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
result
final

737.00
715.00
712.00
711.00
696. 00
692.00
633. 00
626. 00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0. 00
0.00
0.00
0.00



LUGO SYSTE

Paginanummer 2
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* MACCHINE B MORILI PER UFFICIO
* FOTOCOPIATRICI
“AFGISTRATORI DI CASRA
* COMPUTERS
* TELEFAX

Vin Fora Boarlo, 10002
4B022 LUGDO (Aa)

Tel (0545 31500

P, IVA 00940830308

EUROPEANCHAMPIONSHIP SLOTRACEN IN LUGO

NAME

Rudolf Skrkanek
Thomas Dahlqvist
Jiri Hicek

Peter Lala

Hans Almvide

Iris Gruter

Hans FPeter Sutter
Rene Vock

Thomas Weckerle
Haurizio Bacccarini
Tina Hartinek
Diskac Ludek

lan Barker

Horst Wochinger
Roland Faix

Jan Kasanicky
Giovanni Pezzoli
Alessandro Barbieri
Claudio Venturi
Savorani Roberto
Zdenek Benes

Pierre Kaiser
Gianfranco Bendandi
Kurt Draxl

Roberto Harint
Erich Lorenz
Mervin Hunt

First Eun

LND Quall

AUS
SWE
CsSs
AUS
SWE
SHW
SW
SW
DLD
ITA
AUS
€SS
GB
AUS,
DLD
Css
ITA
ITA
ITA
[TA
CSS
SW
ITA
DLD
ITA
DLD
GB

2.505
4.791
2.899
2.505
2.594
2.605
2.6386
2.647
2.641
2.580
2.590
2.887
2.634
2.600
3.027
2.698
2.821
2.682
2.631
Z:;TT0
2.638
2.598
9.999
2.699

Y.4Y9Y
2. 770
Y.49949

ITALLA 1990
Kwal2 Total Total Total Total

result result result result

heath quart. semi final

final final

2.509 0.00 186. 10 0.00 0.00
6.551 252.13 174.09 0.00 0.00
2.723 231.31 181.00 0.00 0.00
2.534 0.00 149.00 0.00 0.00
2.640 229.11 140.00 0.00 0.00
2.641 254.11 79.00 0.00 .00
2.850 243.02 58.00 0.00 0.00
2.690 252.19 52.00 0.00 0.00
2.688 238.15 44.00 0.00 0.00
2.596 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00
2.635 221.03 0.00 0.00 0.00
3.037 219.36 0.00 0.00 0.00
2.643 219.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2.805 209.086 0.00 0.00 0.00
4.233 208.02 0.00 0.00 0.00
2.703 204. 18 0.00 0.00 0.00
2.840 202. 16 0.00  0.00 0.00
2.715 197.03 0.00 0.00 0.00
2.641 196.19 0.00 0.00 0.00
4.972 195.04 0.00 0.00 0.00
2.762 186.03 0.00 0.00 0.00
2.642 177.02 0.00 0.00 0.00
9.999 176.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2.706 127.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
H.4999 110,00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2.794 101.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9.999 86.00 0. 00 0.00 0.00
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